


BID ABSTRACT COUNTY OF VENTURA -  PUBLIC WORKS AGENCY Page 1 of 2

 LOW BIDDER   2nd Bidder

 Spec. No. WP21-07
ITEM
NO. ITEM UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL

1 Mobilization LS 1 52,949.00      52,949.00          30,149.00        30,149.00        105,677.00      105,677.00      
2 Water Pollution Control LS 1 30,000.00      30,000.00          2,245.00          2,245.00          17,724.00        17,724.00        
3 Traffic Control LS 1 15,000.00      15,000.00          13,840.00        13,840.00        13,400.00        13,400.00        
4 Diversion, Control & Removal of Water LS 1 150,000.00    150,000.00        54,000.00        54,000.00        45,918.00        45,918.00        
5 Removal of Existing Facilities LS 1 30,000.00      30,000.00          15,040.00        15,040.00        12,309.00        12,309.00        
6 Excavation Safety LS 1 5,000.00        5,000.00            500.00             500.00             1,680.00          1,680.00          
7 Excavation CY 938 35.00             32,830.00          66.00               61,908.00        78.00               73,164.00        
8 Fill and Backfill CY 120 40.00             4,800.00            132.00             15,840.00        184.00             22,080.00        
9 Reinforcing Steel for Major Structures LBS 14870 2.00               29,740.00          3.00                 44,610.00        3.60                 53,532.00        
10 Concrete for Major Structures CY 91 1,300.00        118,300.00        1,556.00          141,596.00      1,251.00          113,841.00      
11 Cobble Class Rock CY 72 190.00           13,680.00          300.00             21,600.00        389.00             28,008.00        
12 Cobble Class Concreted Rock CY 35 280.00           9,800.00            435.00             15,225.00        697.00             24,395.00        
13 1/4 Ton Class Rock CY 34 200.00           6,800.00            203.00             6,902.00          246.00             8,364.00          
14 Filter Material CY 63 200.00           12,600.00          170.00             10,710.00        423.00             26,649.00        
15 CMB Access Road SY 70 30.00             2,100.00            78.00               5,460.00          137.00             9,590.00          
16 CMB Access Road Overlay SY 390 30.00             11,700.00          17.00               6,630.00          28.00               10,920.00        
17 Chain Link Fence LF 47 100.00           4,700.00            112.00             5,264.00          110.00             5,170.00          
18 Release on Contract LS 1 1.00               1.00                   1.00                 1.00                 1.00                 1.00                 

      TOTAL 530,000.00 451,520.00 A 572,422.00

Corrections:  A=Addition corrected    C=Computed from total   E=Extended from unit price    M=Modified b bidder
Copies: Director PWA, PM:Kirk Norman,  Monique Jimenez

Bids opened on August 10, 2021
Project Name Newbury Park Drain No. 1 Downstream of M

  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE
Taylor Jane Construction LP
P. O. Box 1327

Union Engineering Company, Inc.
P.O. Box 1000

Nipomo, CA 93444 Ventura, CA 93002
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 Spec. No. WP21-07
ITEM
NO. ITEM

1 Mobilization
2 Water Pollution Control
3 Traffic Control
4 Diversion, Control & Removal of Water
5 Removal of Existing Facilities
6 Excavation Safety
7 Excavation
8 Fill and Backfill
9 Reinforcing Steel for Major Structures
10 Concrete for Major Structures
11 Cobble Class Rock 
12 Cobble Class Concreted Rock 
13 1/4 Ton Class Rock
14 Filter Material
15 CMB Access Road
16 CMB Access Road Overlay
17 Chain Link Fence
18 Release on Contract

      TOTAL

Copies: Director PWA, PM:Kirk Norman,  Monique Jimene

Bids opened on August 10, 2021
Project Name Newbury Park Drain No. 1 Downstream of M

  3rd Bidder  4th Bidder  5th Bidder

UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL UNIT PRICE TOTAL
34,500.00        34,500.00        35,000.00        35,000.00        27,000.00        27,000.00        
17,300.00        17,300.00        25,000.00        25,000.00        19,500.00        19,500.00        
8,000.00          8,000.00          25,000.00        25,000.00        18,330.00        18,330.00        

83,350.00        83,350.00        75,000.00        75,000.00        90,500.00        90,500.00        
21,340.00        21,340.00        75,000.00        75,000.00        15,310.00        15,310.00        
12,625.00        12,625.00        30,000.00        30,000.00        9,500.00          9,500.00          

41.50               38,927.00        100.00             93,800.00        88.00               82,544.00        
162.00             19,440.00        50.00               6,000.00          168.00             20,160.00        

4.10                 60,967.00        3.20                 47,584.00        3.10                 46,097.00        
2,295.00          208,845.00      1,250.00          113,750.00      1,535.00          139,685.00      

233.00             16,776.00        200.00             14,400.00        560.00             40,320.00        
294.00             10,290.00        200.00             7,000.00          1,200.00          42,000.00        
250.00             8,500.00          200.00             6,800.00          298.00             10,132.00        
330.00             20,790.00        125.00             7,875.00          558.00             35,154.00        
37.00               2,590.00          50.00               3,500.00          51.00               3,570.00          
27.50               10,725.00        50.00               19,500.00        25.00               9,750.00          

116.00             5,452.00          100.00             4,700.00          98.00               4,606.00          
1.00                 1.00                 1.00                 1.00                 1.00                 1.00                 

580,418.00 589,910.00 614,159.00

P.O. Box 6285
GMZ Engineering Inc

4820 McGrath Street, #101
Granite Construction CompanyToro Enterprises. Inc.

Oxnard, CA 93031
5655 Lindero Canyon Road, Suite #430
Westlake Village, CA 91362 Ventura, A 93003








